98 www.lumacell.com
LED Retro^t Kits
for EXIT signage
Lumacell offers four retrofit kit options; all based
on the long-life AllnGaP LED technology:
Superstrip Series
Mini-Wedge LMW Model
Mini-Wedge LMWXD Model

(2,1 cm)11 1 /8“
(28,3 cm)
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: LMRUNIV
1 3/16“
(3 cm)
  Easiest to install in its class
  Compact size makes it ideal for virtually all exit signs
  Can be retrofitted directly on fluorescent ballast
  Long-life, energy-efficient red AllnGap LED technology
  Available with AC adaptor for all type of lamp sockets
  10 year limited warranty
Model AC Specs DC Specs
Power Consumption
LLMMWW 120Vac; 86Vac step down from 347Vac 1.7W N/A N/A
13/16“
(2,1 cm)9 1 /2“
(24.1 cm)
Ordering Information
1 3/16“
(3 cm)
Power Consumption
Dimensions
Serie Voltage Options
LMR=
hardwire retro-fit
kit
Blank= 11.0”
(28cm) long
*-9.5= 9.5 “
(24 cm) long
Series Voltage Base
SUPERSTRIP Series (LMR model)
MINI-WEDGE Series (LMW model)
C= candelabra
I= intermediate
M= medium
B= bayonet
F= G23 compact fluorescent
CIMB= complete set of bases
(exclude “F” base)
CIMBHQ= Hydro-Québec set for
“Efficient Products Program”.
LED RETROFIT KITS
100 www.lumacell.com
EXAMPLE: LMWXD120-C
LMWXD = with or
without in-line diodes
120 = 120Vac C = candelabra
I = intermediate
M = medium
B = bayonet
CIMB = complete set of
bases
MINI-WEDGE Series (LMWXD model)
  Easiest to install in its class
  Compact size makes it ideal for virtually all exit signs
  Can be retrofitted directly on fluorescent ballast
  Suitable for all AC line applications including exit signs equipped
with in-line diodes
  Long-life, energy-efficient AllnGap LED techonology
Model AC Specs DC Specs
LLMMWWXXDD 120Vac; 120Vac with in-line diodes 2.8 W N/A N/A
Dimensions
9 1/2“
(24,1 cm)
Ordering Information
Power Consumption
Serie Voltage Base
LED LAMPS
  Quick and easy to install
  Available with wide range of lamp bases for quick lamp to lamp
replacement
  Long-life, energy-efficient AllnGap LED techonology
  120Vac or 120Vac with in-line diode
Model AC Specs DC Specs
LL1111WW 120Vac 0.90 W N/A N/A
13/16“ (2,1 cm)
3
3 /
4 “
 (9
,6
 c
m
)
Ordering Information
4
3 /